POLYMETRON 9523
SPECIFIC AND
CATIONIC
CONDUCTIVITY
ANALYSER, AND
pH CALCULATOR
Save time on design
A single design source and one product platform means

Dimensions
4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
Order Information
Complete Analysers
9523.99.01P4 Polymetron 9523 Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Modbus Communication, 100 - 240 V AC
9523.99.03P4 Polymetron 9523 Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Profibus Communication, 100 - 240 V AC
9523.99.05P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Hart Communication, 100 - 240 V AC
9523.99.09P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with 5x 4-20 mA Outputs, 100 - 240 V AC
9523.99.71P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Modbus Communication, 24 V DC
9523.99.73P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Profibus Communication, 24 V DC
9523.99.75P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with Hart Communication, 24 V DC
9523.99.79P4 Polymetron 9523  Specific and Cationic Conductivity Analyser, and pH Calculator
with 5x 4-20 mA Outputs, 24 V DC
Communication and Module Options
9013205 Modbus RS232/485 Module
9173900 Profibus DP Module (SC200)